
20. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 26. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (800 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:02:40VfB Erftstadt Multisport2007INGENHAAG, LukeM111.(3011)1

00:02:44Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM112.(3048)2

00:02:44BTV Judo2008GOLLAND, Anna MirellaW101.(3058)3

00:02:50TuS Köln rrh.2009KLYUEV, TimofeyM91.(3013)4

00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM101.(3049)5

00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, SeverinM102.(3050)6

00:02:53TuS Chlodwig Zülpich2008ZENS, SimonM103.(3022)7

00:02:57Barbara Schule2009PERSCH, MarenW91.(3057)8

00:03:00Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, LasseM81.(3005)9

00:03:01ALS2009LEIS, DavidM92.(3076)10

00:03:01THC Brühl2010SCHEER, LikaW81.(3040)11

00:03:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, EmiliaW92.(3036)12

00:03:07Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM113.(3041)13

00:03:07GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, TillM104.(3070)14

00:03:09Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, FranziskaW93.(3003)15

00:03:12BTV Baskeltball2007RÖSGEN, NoahM114.(3072)16

00:03:13Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, HelenW94.(3014)17

00:03:15Gesamtschule Brühl2007BECKER, CarolinW111.(3054)18

00:03:162010PAPAZOGLOU, SimonM82.(3017)19

00:03:162009JOHANNSEN, OleM93.(3012)20

00:03:16Brühler TV 18792009ISMAIL, RouhifM94.(3002)21

00:03:17Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW102.(3047)22

00:03:18TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2008STANOJEVIC, MilenaW103.(3020)23

00:03:22Melanchton Schule2008DAVID SPICKERMANN, SvenjaW104.(3064)24

00:03:242010THERSTAPPEN, TheresaW82.(3021)25

00:03:242009KUBINETZ, HannahW95.(3073)26

00:03:24St. Ursula Gymnasium2007SCHERMER, FranziskaW112.(3046)27

00:03:24Brühler TV 18792009OLIFEROWSKI, EmelyW96.(3004)28

00:03:25Melanchton Schule2008GROSSMANN, MarlenW105.(3065)29

00:03:26Melanchton Schule2010GROSSMANN, MattisM83.(3063)30

00:03:28THC Brühl2009MAUS, LinusM95.(3037)31

00:03:292009RUGGIERO, PaoloM96.(3018)32

00:03:29THC Brühl2009NEUBAUER, LaraW97.(3038)33

00:03:30THC Brühl2010NEUBAUER, NoahM84.(3039)34

00:03:302010LOEWENHAUPT, IdaW83.(3015)35

00:03:332008PAPAZOGLOU, EleniW107.(3016)36

00:03:33St. Franziskus2008SCHUBERT, HannaW106.(3055)37

00:03:34St.Franziskus2008LEOWENHAUPT, KarlottaW108.(3044)38

00:03:35Ringschule Frechen2010WALDFORST, LeaW84.(3069)39

00:03:36Brühler TV 18792007ISMAIL, EilinW113.(3001)40

00:03:371.BC Beuel2010GIESLER, MairinW85.(3043)41

00:03:38Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, JuliaW86.(3067)42

00:03:39Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, PaulineW87.(3068)43

00:03:39Barbara Schule2010OSIECKA, NicoleW88.(3051)44

00:04:42FSB Erftland-Ville2010SCHMITZ, MaximilianM85.(3061)45
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20. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 26. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:02:44BTV Judo2008GOLLAND, Anna MirellaW101.(3058)1

00:02:57Barbara Schule2009PERSCH, MarenW91.(3057)2

00:03:01THC Brühl2010SCHEER, LikaW81.(3040)3

00:03:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, EmiliaW92.(3036)4

00:03:09Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, FranziskaW93.(3003)5

00:03:13Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, HelenW94.(3014)6

00:03:15Gesamtschule Brühl2007BECKER, CarolinW111.(3054)7

00:03:17Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW102.(3047)8

00:03:18TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2008STANOJEVIC, MilenaW103.(3020)9

00:03:22Melanchton Schule2008DAVID SPICKERMANN, SvenjaW104.(3064)10

00:03:242009KUBINETZ, HannahW95.(3073)11

00:03:242010THERSTAPPEN, TheresaW82.(3021)12

00:03:24St. Ursula Gymnasium2007SCHERMER, FranziskaW112.(3046)13

00:03:24Brühler TV 18792009OLIFEROWSKI, EmelyW96.(3004)14

00:03:25Melanchton Schule2008GROSSMANN, MarlenW105.(3065)15

00:03:29THC Brühl2009NEUBAUER, LaraW97.(3038)16

00:03:302010LOEWENHAUPT, IdaW83.(3015)17

00:03:33St. Franziskus2008SCHUBERT, HannaW106.(3055)18

00:03:332008PAPAZOGLOU, EleniW107.(3016)19

00:03:34St.Franziskus2008LEOWENHAUPT, KarlottaW108.(3044)20

00:03:35Ringschule Frechen2010WALDFORST, LeaW84.(3069)21

00:03:36Brühler TV 18792007ISMAIL, EilinW113.(3001)22

00:03:371.BC Beuel2010GIESLER, MairinW85.(3043)23

00:03:38Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, JuliaW86.(3067)24

00:03:39Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, PaulineW87.(3068)25

00:03:39Barbara Schule2010OSIECKA, NicoleW88.(3051)26
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20. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 26. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:02:40VfB Erftstadt Multisport2007INGENHAAG, LukeM111.(3011)1

00:02:44Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM112.(3048)2

00:02:50TuS Köln rrh.2009KLYUEV, TimofeyM91.(3013)3

00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM101.(3049)4

00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, SeverinM102.(3050)5

00:02:53TuS Chlodwig Zülpich2008ZENS, SimonM103.(3022)6

00:03:00Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, LasseM81.(3005)7

00:03:01ALS2009LEIS, DavidM92.(3076)8

00:03:07Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM113.(3041)9

00:03:07GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, TillM104.(3070)10

00:03:12BTV Baskeltball2007RÖSGEN, NoahM114.(3072)11

00:03:162010PAPAZOGLOU, SimonM82.(3017)12

00:03:162009JOHANNSEN, OleM93.(3012)13

00:03:16Brühler TV 18792009ISMAIL, RouhifM94.(3002)14

00:03:26Melanchton Schule2010GROSSMANN, MattisM83.(3063)15

00:03:28THC Brühl2009MAUS, LinusM95.(3037)16

00:03:292009RUGGIERO, PaoloM96.(3018)17

00:03:30THC Brühl2010NEUBAUER, NoahM84.(3039)18

00:04:42FSB Erftland-Ville2010SCHMITZ, MaximilianM85.(3061)19
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20. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 26. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M10
00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, Jakobgesamt5.(3049)1

00:02:51Brühler TV 18792008FÜSSENICH, Severingesamt6.(3050)2

00:02:53TuS Chlodwig Zülpich2008ZENS, Simongesamt7.(3022)3

00:03:07GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, Tillgesamt14.(3070)4

KINDER M11
00:02:40VfB Erftstadt Multisport2007INGENHAAG, Lukegesamt1.(3011)1

00:02:44Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, Marvingesamt2.(3048)2

00:03:07Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, Philippgesamt13.(3041)3

00:03:12BTV Baskeltball2007RÖSGEN, Noahgesamt16.(3072)4

KINDER M8
00:03:00Brühler TV 18792010MÜLLER, Lassegesamt9.(3005)1

00:03:162010PAPAZOGLOU, Simongesamt19.(3017)2

00:03:26Melanchton Schule2010GROSSMANN, Mattisgesamt30.(3063)3

00:03:30THC Brühl2010NEUBAUER, Noahgesamt34.(3039)4

00:04:42FSB Erftland-Ville2010SCHMITZ, Maximiliangesamt45.(3061)5

KINDER M9
00:02:50TuS Köln rrh.2009KLYUEV, Timofeygesamt4.(3013)1

00:03:01ALS2009LEIS, Davidgesamt10.(3076)2

00:03:162009JOHANNSEN, Olegesamt20.(3012)3

00:03:16Brühler TV 18792009ISMAIL, Rouhifgesamt21.(3002)4

00:03:28THC Brühl2009MAUS, Linusgesamt31.(3037)5

00:03:292009RUGGIERO, Paologesamt32.(3018)6

KINDER W10
00:02:44BTV Judo2008GOLLAND, Anna Mirellagesamt3.(3058)1

00:03:17Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, Kerstingesamt22.(3047)2

00:03:18TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2008STANOJEVIC, Milenagesamt23.(3020)3

00:03:22Melanchton Schule2008DAVID SPICKERMANN, Svenjagesamt24.(3064)4

00:03:25Melanchton Schule2008GROSSMANN, Marlengesamt29.(3065)5

00:03:33St. Franziskus2008SCHUBERT, Hannagesamt37.(3055)6

00:03:332008PAPAZOGLOU, Elenigesamt36.(3016)7

00:03:34St.Franziskus2008LEOWENHAUPT, Karlottagesamt38.(3044)8

KINDER W11
00:03:15Gesamtschule Brühl2007BECKER, Carolingesamt18.(3054)1

00:03:24St. Ursula Gymnasium2007SCHERMER, Franziskagesamt27.(3046)2

00:03:36Brühler TV 18792007ISMAIL, Eilingesamt40.(3001)3

KINDER W8
00:03:01THC Brühl2010SCHEER, Likagesamt11.(3040)1

00:03:242010THERSTAPPEN, Theresagesamt25.(3021)2
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20. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 26. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (800 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W8
00:03:302010LOEWENHAUPT, Idagesamt35.(3015)3

00:03:35Ringschule Frechen2010WALDFORST, Leagesamt39.(3069)4

00:03:371.BC Beuel2010GIESLER, Mairingesamt41.(3043)5

00:03:38Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, Juliagesamt42.(3067)6

00:03:39Grundschule Badorf2010MAISEL, Paulinegesamt43.(3068)7

00:03:39Barbara Schule2010OSIECKA, Nicolegesamt44.(3051)8

KINDER W9
00:02:57Barbara Schule2009PERSCH, Marengesamt8.(3057)1

00:03:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, Emiliagesamt12.(3036)2

00:03:09Brühler TV 18792009OCKENFELS, Franziskagesamt15.(3003)3

00:03:13Brühler TV 18792009KOLLOCH, Helengesamt17.(3014)4

00:03:242009KUBINETZ, Hannahgesamt26.(3073)5

00:03:24Brühler TV 18792009OLIFEROWSKI, Emelygesamt28.(3004)6

00:03:29THC Brühl2009NEUBAUER, Laragesamt33.(3038)7
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